
 

 

 

APAAC Council Meeting Dates 

2017 

 

Friday, January 6, 2017 

Friday, January 27, 2017 

Friday, February 10, 2017 

Thursday, February 23, 2017 (Voting on Victim Advocate of the Year Award) 

Friday, March 24, 2017 

Thursday, April 13, 2017 (Voting on Legal Assistant of the Year Award) 

Friday, May 19, 2017 (Voting on Prosecutor of the Year Awards) 

Tuesday, June 20, 2017 (Voting on Support Staff Person of the Year Award) 
(held in conjunction with the 2017 APAAC Annual Prosecutor Conference) 

July/August 2017 TBA (held in conjunction with the 2017 AACOP “Pow Wow”) 

Thursday, September 14, 2017 

Friday, October 6, 2017 

November/December 2017 TBA (held in conjunction with the 2017 AACo Conference) 

 

 

Unless otherwise noted, meetings will be held at the APAAC office. 

 


